SCLA-Samoyed Club of Los Angeles

e LGS CRUCON e ememoemsomrmrm e Sunday, February 9, 2029,...128 Slass Scores
| Course Time: 42.63
T2B-P 04 inch FAULTS |
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points w F E
4008 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger 0:42:63 1st 10 0 0 0
Course Time:
T2B-P 08 inch FAULTS |
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points w F E
8006 Tesla Toy Fox Terrier Cheryl Ruston No Time NO [] 0 2 2
Course Time: _____ 43.30
T2B 08 inch FAULTS |
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points w F E
8024 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara Berk 0:43:30 1st 10 0 0 0
8028 Tabby Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie McGee ABSENT U] 0 0 0
8019 Susie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Pinnella ABSENT L 0 0 0
8010 Quincy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan Chamberlain ABSENT U] 0 0 0
8030 Starshine Papillon Lee Kusek 0:40:39 NO [ 1 0O O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Time2Beat ] Christy Chilcott

12011
12021
12034

T2B

12007
12014
12019
12035
12006
12013

Lacey
Zoey

Dallas

Tizzy
Luke
Finn
Halley
Ruthless

Brax

Miniature American Shepherd Bernadine Termath

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Rat Terrier

12 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature Pinscher

Miniature Schnauzer
Chinese Crested

Rat Terrier

Smooth Fox Terrier

Patti Keating

Catherine Clemente

Haley Berman

Betsy Totten
Rebecka Christensen
Karen Dickinson
Michelle Kiernan

Joe Punzalan

SCLA-Samoyed Club of Los Angeles
Sunday, February 9, 2025 - T2B Class Scores

Course Time: 35.72
FAULTS |
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points w F E
0:35:72 1st 10 0 0 0
0:44:00 7 0 0 0
ABSENT [ 0 0 0

Course Time: 39.20
FAULTS |
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points w F E
0:39:20 1st 10 0 0 o0
0:40:37 9 0 0 0
0:42:45 9 0 0 o0
No Time NO [ 3 1 1
0:28:94 NOQ LI 1 0 o0
0:32:24 NO 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Time2Beat ] Christy Chilcott

16003
16013
16002
16024
16044
16005

T2B

16025
16010
16019
16012
16038
16041
16051
16052
16007
16018

Vixen
Chase
Samira
Roulette
Moose

June

rezz
Echo
Ransom
Tully
Jazz
Breaker
Deja Blu
Medic
Charley

Moxie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
English Springer Spaniel

16 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Manchester Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Keeshond

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Keeshond

Keeshond

Jack Kuvelas
Wes Ward
Nadira L. Banik
Jack Rodriguez
David Brennan

Jodi Christy

Belinda McMurray

Tawn Sinclair
Tabitha Teutsch
Haley Berman
Linden Johnson
Kris Arnds
Nicolette Carazo
Stephen Carazo
Kris Arnds

Tawn Sinclair

Sunday, February 9, 2025

SCLA-Samoyed Club of Los Angeles

Course Time: 30.08
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points
0:30:08 st 10
0:34:78 8
0:43:09 5
ABSENT L]
No Time NO L
0:37:95 NOQ [
Course Time: 8.50
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points
0:38:50 st 10
0:39:43 9
0:39:57 9
0:41:64 9
ABSENT L]
No Time NOQ L]
No Time NQ [
No Time NQ L]
No Time NO [
No Time NO

- T2B Class Scores

FAULTS
W F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
1 1 0
FAULTS |
w F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 1
1 0 1
0 0 1
0 1 1
0 1 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Time2Beat ] Christy Chilcott

20002
20014
20001

T2B

20027
20030
20031
20025
20041
20043
20062
20005
20026
20059
20016
20011
20034
20009
20046
20045

Raven
Maui

Mohegan

Rumor
Jixer
Jessie
Aya
Clover
Duane O
Bodhi
Scrabble
X

Joe
Hatch
Gus
Willow
Birdie
Georgie

Molly

Rottweiler
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

20 inch
Vizsla
Border Collie
Vizsla
Vizsla

Australian Cattle Dog
Labrador Retriever
Boxer

Australian Shepherd
Belgian Tervuren
Vizsla

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

Frances Mistler
Jack Rodriguez

Lisa Uhrhammer

Aaron Wallin
Shirley Kuvelas
Nancy Fenoglio
Sebastian Duran
Kim Aeck
Janet Brown
Frances Mistler
Aaron Wallin
Judy Turner
Nancy Fenoglio
Kathryn Tucker
Holly Sjogren
Nancy Graczyk
Patty Rich
Cindy L. Chick

Laura Leyda

Sunday, February 9, 2025

SCLA-Samoyed Club of Los Angeles

Course Time: 32.86
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points
0:32:86 st 10
0:33:72 9
No Time NOQ L]
Course Time: 28.95
Time NQ/Abs Q Place T2B Points
0:28:95 1st 10
0:29:94 9
0:32:89 8
0:38:76 6
0:39:61 6
ABSENT L
ABSENT L
No Time NQ [
No Time NO L]
No Time NQ [
0:30:61 NQ LI
0:30:97 NO [
0:34:89 NOQ L
0:36:15 NOQ LI
0:36:85 NO L
0:38:95 NO [

- T2B Class Scores

FAULTS |
w F E
0 0O o
0 0O o
0 1 1
FAULTS |
w F E
0 0O o
0 0O o
0 0O o
0 0O o
0 0O o
0 0O o
0 0O o
1 3 1
0 1 1
0 0 1
1 1 0
0 1 0
1 1 0
1 3 0
1 0 o
1 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Time2Beat ] Christy Chilcott

SCLA-Samoyed Club of Los Angeles
Sunday, February 9, 2025 - T2B Class Scores

T2B 24 inch
24005 Maverick Labrador Retriever
24002 Archer Vizsla
24009 Tonka Giant Schnauzer

Billy Bell
Kendra Lounsberry

Michelle Kiernan

Course Time: 30.97
FAULTS |
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points w F E
0:30:97 ist 10 0 0 0
ABSENT LI 0 0 0
0:31:45 NO L 1 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



